



2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

APAA No. 6/2014, APAA No. 4/2015

IA No.1/2016

Date of order: 16.10.2018

State of J&K

Vs M/s Bhatia Builders and Contractors

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

Appearance:

For the petitioner/ appellant (s) : Mr. H.C. Jalmeria, Advocate.

For the Non applicant Respondent(s) : . Mr.Amit Gupta, AAG
Mr.R.K. Bhatia, Advocate.

List on 26.11.2018 alongwith APAA No. 5/2014.

In the meanwhile, objections be filed in IA No.1/2016.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu :16.10. 2018

RSB, Secy.