



2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

Sr. No. 39

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CM Nos. 739/2020, 740/2020
& 992/2020 in APAA No.
06/2014

State of J&K.

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG.

V/s

M/S Bhatia Builder and Contractors and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No. 739/2020, 740/2020 & 992/2020

Issue notice to the non-applicants, returnable within one week.

List again on 28.02.2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu
17.02.2020
Ram Krishan