



2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

Sr. Nos. 201 to 205

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CJ Court

Case : **APAA No. 5 of 2014**
APAA No. 6 of 2014

State

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Sh. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

v/s

M/s. Bhatia Builders and Another

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Sh. R.K. Bhatia, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER

Heard Sh. Vishal Bharti, learned counsel for the petitioner and Sh. R.K. Bhatia, learned counsel for the respondents.

Sh. Vishal Bharti, learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is allowed two weeks' time in terms of the order dated 18.02.2021 to file better affidavit.

List these petitions on 26th April, 2021.

(PANKAJ MITHAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Jammu
15.03.2021
Tilak