



2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

Sr. No.204 - 206
After Notice

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CM Nos.739/2020, 740/2020 & 992/2020 in APAA No.6/2014

State through Relief Commissioner

...PETITIONER(S)

Through: Mr.Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG.

Vs.

M/S Bhatia Builders & anr.

....RESPONDENT(S)

Through: Mr. R. K. Bhatia, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

(ORDER)
28.05.2021

List again along with CM Nos.741 & 995/2020 in APAA
No.5/2014 on 05.07.2021.

(Sanjeev Kumar)

Judge

Jammu;
28.05.2021
"Bhat Altaf, PS"