



2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

S. No. 220,  
221 & 222

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

CM Nos. 739/2020,  
740/2020 & 992/2020  
APAA No. 06/2014

State of J&K

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

M/S Bhatia Builders and another

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

None for the parties.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 28.07.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
05.07.2021  
*Angita*