



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 7254/2021
CM No. 741/2020
CM No. 995/2020
in
APAA No. 5/2014
CM No. 7252/2021
CM No. 739/2020
CM No. 740/2020
CM No. 992/2020
in
APAA No. 6/2014

State and Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

Vs

M/S Bhatia Builders and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. Bhatia, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
08.10.2021

List all these applications for consideration on 11.10.2021.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu
08.10.2021
Muneesh