



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM Nos.7252/2021 &
739, 740 & 992 of 2020
in APAA No.6/2014

State through Relief Commissioner

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG.

V/s

M/s Bhatia Builders and Another

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K Bhatia, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
11.10.2021

List before some other Bench on 13.10.2021, after obtaining
appropriate approval from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
11.10.2021
Surinder