



2018-JKLHC-JMU:1859

Sr. No.119
Supp. 1

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM (8481/2021)
in APAA 6/2014

State th. Relief Commissioner

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.

V/s

M/S Bhatia Builders and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

At request, adjourned.

List again on 16.12.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
24.11.2021
Ved Secy.