



2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

Sr. No. 07

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

APAA No. 06/2014
CM No. 3461/2022
CM No. 8421/2021
CM No. 7252/2021
CM No. 992/2020 in
APAA No. 05/2014
CM No. 3472/2022
CM No. 8480/2021
CM No. 7254/2021
CM No. 995/2020

State Applicant/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, A.A.G.

V/s

M/s Bhatia Builders and anotherNon-applicant/Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K. Bhatia, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No. 3461/2022 & CM No. 3472/2022

Notice.

Mr. Bhatia, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of non-applicants. He seeks and is granted time to file objection to the applications.

List on 16.07.2022.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
31.05.2022
Michal