



Sr. No. 31
2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

APAA No. 06/2014
a/w connected CMs in
APAA No. 05/2014
a/w connected CMs

State of J&K

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sumit Moza, Advocate vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG.

Vs

M/S Bhatia Builders and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. Bhatia, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objection stands filed.

List for consideration on 29.08.2022.



सत्यमेव जयते

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
16.07.2022
Bunty