



S. No. 1

Suppl-I

2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

APAA 6/2014 in [AA 1/2010]
CM(6039/2025) CM(7252/2021) CM(992/2020)
Along with connected matters.

(Th. Virtual Mode).

STATE TH.RELIEF COMMISSIONER.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

M/S BHATIA BUILDERS AND ANR.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.10.2025

None present.

Await appearance.

List again on 26.11.2025.

Meanwhile, response be filed to CM No. 6039/2025.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR
29.10.2025
Bisma Jan.