



Serial No. 1 2018:JKLHC-JMU:1859
Supplementary Cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Through Virtual Mode

**APAA 6/2014 IN[AA 1/2010] CM(6039/2025)
C/W APAA 5/2014**

STATE TH.RELIEF COMMISSIONER

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

M/S BHATIA BUILDERS AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER

26.11.2025

None for the parties.

Await.

List on 04.02.2026.

**(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE**

Srinagar:
26.11.2025
Adil Ismail